2/19/2026

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

6

anN

aa b wN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00
$18.00

$28.00
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00

$2.00
$114.00

$114.00
$9.50

$9.50
$20.00
$33.00

$53.00
$9.00
$61.25
$2.50

$72.75
$11.00
$396.25
$290.00
$186.25
$65.00

$948.50

$1,252.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$3.00

$4.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$11.50

$11.50
$1.50

$1.50
$2.00
$30.00

$32.00

$7.20
$13.00

$0.00

$20.20
$0.00
$358.00
$149.30
$36.80
$6.40

$550.50

$629.70

RR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$9.00
$15.00

$24.00
($5.00)

($5.00)
$2.00

$2.00
$102.50

$102.50
$8.00

$8.00
$18.00
$3.00

$21.00
$1.80
$48.25
$2.50

$52.55
$11.00
$38.25
$140.70
$149.45
$58.60

$398.00

$623.05

ntOfSales
1.60

1.60
0.80
1.44

224
0.40

0.40
0.16

0.16
9.10

9.10
0.76

0.76
1.60
2.63

4.23
0.72
4.89
0.20

581
0.88
31.63
23.15
14.87
5.19

75.71

100.00

tedReturn

0.69

0.93
0.93

-0.02

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.76
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.49

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.01

0.01
0.02

0.00
0.03
0.00

0.00
0.17
0.13
0.08
0.03

0.61



