

**Spot Action
Report**

RR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.60	0.69	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.60		
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	0.80	0.93	0.01
	BONUSBAL	6	\$18.00	\$3.00	\$15.00	1.44	0.93	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$28.00	\$4.00	\$24.00	2.24		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.40	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.40		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.16	0.45	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.16		
	PENNY	8	\$114.00	\$11.50	\$102.50	9.10	1.00	0.09
PENNY	Totals:		\$114.00	\$11.50	\$102.50	9.10		
	PENY	8	\$9.50	\$1.50	\$8.00	0.76	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$9.50	\$1.50	\$8.00	0.76		
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	1.60	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$3.00	2.63	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$53.00	\$32.00	\$21.00	4.23		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$9.00	\$7.20	\$1.80	0.72	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$61.25	\$13.00	\$48.25	4.89	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.20	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$72.75	\$20.20	\$52.55	5.81		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	0.88	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$396.25	\$358.00	\$38.25	31.63	0.53	0.17
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$290.00	\$149.30	\$140.70	23.15	0.58	0.13
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$186.25	\$36.80	\$149.45	14.87	0.56	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$65.00	\$6.40	\$58.60	5.19	0.50	0.03
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$948.50	\$550.50	\$398.00	75.71		
Grand Totals			\$1,252.75	\$629.70	\$623.05	100.00		0.61